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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Mini Rifle #2 - Results

MINI RIFLE OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 201.8498 1. Christoffer Borgh Mini Rifle Open - U SWE rifle223

2 89.14 179.9349 7. Per Bergfeldt Mini Rifle Open S U SWE magnumperre

3 85.09 171.7552 52. Gustav Malmqvist Mini Rifle Open - U SWE sludaente

4 85.00 171.5682 54. Niklas Magnusson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE fastnaccurate

5 80.21 161.9114 68. björn boström Mini Rifle Open - U SWE

6 79.41 160.2933 21. Ronny Olander Mini Rifle Open S U SWE ronola55

7 77.37 156.1681 5. Magnus Sjöberg Mini Rifle Open S U SWE qm343

8 76.46 154.3354 24. Stefan Westholm Mini Rifle Open - U SWE west

9 73.19 147.7256 61. Linus Larsson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE

10 72.60 146.5504 47. Martin Skoog Mini Rifle Open - U SWE puff

11 71.61 144.5427 58. Urban Nordström Mini Rifle Open - U SWE kodakmoment

12 70.89 143.0953 42. Robert Boström Mini Rifle Open S U SWE bulldog667

13 67.98 137.2076 77. Leif Westermark Mini Rifle Open S U SWE invicto

14 66.00 133.2225 11. B.O. Hambledon Mini Rifle Open - B SWE freixenet

15 65.77 132.7573 80. Thomas Björklund Mini Rifle Open - U SWE doublea

16 65.59 132.3884 56. Mikael Jansson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE mister45

17 65.30 131.8172 15. Dusan Vujanic Mini Rifle Open S U SWE xzone

18 64.96 131.1134 59. Mikael Bergqvist Mini Rifle Open S U SWE mikebike

19 64.31 129.8177 29. Hans N Mini Rifle Open - U SWE hano

20 63.28 127.7323 84. Martin Blanc Mini Rifle Open - U SWE

21 63.19 127.5548 44. Sebastian Larsson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE

22 61.54 124.2134 74. Peter Lönning Mini Rifle Open - U SWE quizze

23 61.45 124.0439 18. Michael Pedersen Mini Rifle Open SS U SWE beerzerk

24 60.75 122.6169 70. Daniel Westerlund Mini Rifle Open - U SWE dannusw

25 60.55 122.2222 34. Ted Torbenson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE

26 59.60 120.3000 20. Michael Ingvarsson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE grinchenmike

27 59.57 120.2519 46. Dennis D Mini Rifle Open S U SWE sigge

28 58.73 118.5564 9. Daniel Svensson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE dannepang

29 58.24 117.5616 36. Jerry Pettersson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE laerkkan

30 55.79 112.6164 67. Lars-Göran Dehlin Mini Rifle Open - U SWE larsa

31 54.20 109.3937 26. Per Ottosson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE

32 53.22 107.4155 69. Erik Norbeck Mini Rifle Open - U SWE goat

33 53.16 107.2966 75. Christopher Lundberg Mini Rifle Open - U SWE clg

34 53.01 107.0088 39. Niklas Sjöberg Mini Rifle Open - U SWE xact

35 51.79 104.5332 17. Tom Silverklo Mini Rifle Open - U SWE silverklo

36 51.52 103.9954 73. Lennart Lundberg Mini Rifle Open S U SWE lalle

37 51.42 103.7891 6. Kjell-Åke Jansson Mini Rifle Open SS U SWE blondie

38 50.53 102.0046 60. Nils Johansson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE nisse
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 47.04 94.9547 10. Lennart Andersson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE hindriks

40 46.37 93.5964 8. Andreas Töyrä Mini Rifle Open - U SWE

41 42.45 85.6795 63. Albin Bengtsson Lauritzen Mini Rifle Open - U SWE

42 40.59 81.9252 62. Johan Olsson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE

43 39.40 79.5308 22. Pontus Forsling Ingvarsson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE pappawick

44 39.31 79.3487 40. Malin Boström Mini Rifle Open L U SWE

45 36.66 74.0035 41. Stefan Stål Mini Rifle Open S C SWE fenrisulven

46 34.93 70.5156 23. Leif Hagberg Mini Rifle Open SS U SWE vsop

47 34.02 68.6645 76. Fredrik Pejlert Mini Rifle Open - U SWE fpt

48 33.43 67.4793 16. Christian E Mini Rifle Open - U SWE

49 32.12 64.8321 25. John Ottosson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE jot

50 25.30 51.0681 53. Jens Abramsson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Mini Rifle #2 - Results

MINI RIFLE STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 210.0000 85. Kawar Betkari Mini Rifle Standard - U SWE mero89

2 32.89 69.0670 64. Jon Norman Mini Rifle Standard S U SWE jonten
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Mini Rifle #2 - Results

MINI RIFLE OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 179.9349 7. Per Bergfeldt Mini Rifle Open S U SWE magnumperre

2 95.35 171.5682 54. Niklas Magnusson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE fastnaccurate

3 89.08 160.2933 21. Ronny Olander Mini Rifle Open S U SWE ronola55

4 86.79 156.1681 5. Magnus Sjöberg Mini Rifle Open S U SWE qm343

5 79.53 143.0953 42. Robert Boström Mini Rifle Open S U SWE bulldog667

6 76.25 137.2075 77. Leif Westermark Mini Rifle Open S U SWE invicto

7 73.58 132.3885 56. Mikael Jansson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE mister45

8 73.26 131.8172 15. Dusan Vujanic Mini Rifle Open S U SWE xzone

9 72.87 131.1134 59. Mikael Bergqvist Mini Rifle Open S U SWE mikebike

10 68.94 124.0440 18. Michael Pedersen Mini Rifle Open SS U SWE beerzerk

11 66.86 120.3000 20. Michael Ingvarsson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE grinchenmike

12 66.83 120.2520 46. Dennis D Mini Rifle Open S U SWE sigge

13 57.80 103.9954 73. Lennart Lundberg Mini Rifle Open S U SWE lalle

14 57.68 103.7892 6. Kjell-Åke Jansson Mini Rifle Open SS U SWE blondie

15 56.69 102.0046 60. Nils Johansson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE nisse

16 52.77 94.9547 10. Lennart Andersson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE hindriks

17 41.13 74.0035 41. Stefan Stål Mini Rifle Open S C SWE fenrisulven

18 39.19 70.5157 23. Leif Hagberg Mini Rifle Open SS U SWE vsop

19 36.03 64.8321 25. John Ottosson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE jot


